2

LRBf106/1 GMM:jlg:hmh

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 886

March 26, 1998 - Offered by Representative Spillner.

1	A 1 11	1	1:			C. 11 .
1	At the	locations	s indicated	. amena tne	amendment	as ionows:

- **1.** Page 2, line 6: delete "and 4." and substitute "to 5.".
- **2.** Page 2, line 22: delete "and 4." and substitute "to 5.".
- **3.** Page 3, line 6: on lines 6 and 15, delete "and 4." and substitute "to 5.".

5 (END)